
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Dear Jeffrey, 

Thursday, April 30, 2015 5:53 AM 
jeffrey E. 

Hope you are doing good! 
I am sorry, but I don't think that=there's any point to meet up anymore, as every time I went I had a feeling t=at I didn't 
really understood what I was doing there. Even more that a=ter the last meeting you told toMthat I have no 
MANNERS and I don't k=ow how to say THANK YOU! ( that really upsets mem l l 'lull' lin II) 

Well I guess THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR TIME, JEFFREY= 

Alsou I never asked you for the help and I will n=t, as I don't need anything from you. 
Everything is good wi=h me. I don't who told you that I have problems, as I don't!!! (I guess Som=one else does!) 

Alsou just want to make sure that t=is is the only email that I am speaking to you directly and not from as 
it is not my email, but= 

Wish you=the best! 

=div>On 29 Apr 2015, at 21:08, "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtojeevacatio=®gmail.com» wrote: 

are you free on tues? if so times?&=bsp; jeffrey . did you see the video. 

&=bsp; please note 

The informatio= contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client=privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for<=r>the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized us=, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is str=ctly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
commun=cation in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-m=il to jeevacatio=@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

<=div> 
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